
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Matheu Wilder Larned High School 138.7 195.0 0

2 Blaise French Council Grove 138.0 175.0 0

3 Noah Parker Riverton High School 140.0 160.0 0

4 Joshua Coats Cherryvale High School 138.3 155.0 0

5 Jayden Waterer Silver Lake High School 138.8 150.0 0

6 Will Adcock Sedan High School 139.8 150.0 0

7 Mason Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 138.0 145.0 0

8 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 145.0 0

9 Caden Gray Riverton High School 137.0 140.0 0

10 Remi Droegemeier Rossville Bulldawgs 138.0 135.0 0

11 Levi Waring Council Grove 139.0 1.0 0

12 Colton Evans West Franklin High School 138.5 0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Blaise French Council Grove 138.0 360.0 0

2 Jayden Waterer Silver Lake High School 138.8 340.0 0

3 Will Adcock Sedan High School 139.8 310.0 0

4 Joshua Coats Cherryvale High School 138.3 300.0 0

5 Levi Waring Council Grove 139.0 295.0 0

6 Matheu Wilder Larned High School 138.7 275.0 0

7 Noah Parker Riverton High School 140.0 275.0 0

8 Caden Gray Riverton High School 137.0 270.0 0

9 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Mason Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 138.0 220.0 0

11 Remi Droegemeier Rossville Bulldawgs 138.0 195.0 0

12 Colton Evans West Franklin High School 138.5 0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blaise French Council Grove 138.0 255.0 0

2 Levi Waring Council Grove 139.0 225.0 0

3 Will Adcock Sedan High School 139.8 195.0 0

4 Jayden Waterer Silver Lake High School 138.8 185.0 0

5 Mason Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 138.0 180.0 0

6 Matheu Wilder Larned High School 138.7 175.0 0

7 Joshua Coats Cherryvale High School 138.3 165.0 0

8 Noah Parker Riverton High School 140.0 165.0 0

9 Remi Droegemeier Rossville Bulldawgs 138.0 160.0 0

10 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 155.0 0

11 Caden Gray Riverton High School 137.0 135.0 0

12 Colton Evans West Franklin High School 138.5 0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blaise French Council Grove 138.0 790.0 10

2 Jayden Waterer Silver Lake High School 138.8 675.0 8

3 Will Adcock Sedan High School 139.8 655.0 6

4 Matheu Wilder Larned High School 138.7 645.0 4

5 Joshua Coats Cherryvale High School 138.3 620.0 2

6 Noah Parker Riverton High School 140.0 600.0 1

7 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 550.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Caden Gray Riverton High School 137.0 545.0 0

9 Mason Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 138.0 545.0 0

10 Levi Waring Council Grove 139.0 521.0 0

11 Remi Droegemeier Rossville Bulldawgs 138.0 490.0 0

12 Colton Evans West Franklin High School 138.5 0 0


